Tabulation of Bids

Super Western Inc.	09/25/24	(includes Base Bid) \$4,215,400.15		
	Project Manager:	Andrew Trimble	Consultant:	Mead & Hunt
State of Wisconsin	Airport:	UES - Waukesha County (Crites Field)	Bid Date:	5/9/2024
Department of Transportation	Project:	UES1002 Contract 1 / SAP-65 / 0767-40-xx	Bid Time:	2:00 P.M.
Ruroau of Agranautics	Pid for:	Poolign Silvernail Pood	DRE Goole:	6.0%

DESCRIPTION:	Super Western Inc. N59W14601 Bobolink		Rock Road Companie PO Box 1818		Payne & Dolan, Inc. N3 W23650 Badinge				Michels Road and Stone, Inc 817 Main St		Willkomm Excavting & Grading, Inc. 17108 County Line Rd		Veit & Company, Inc. 14000 Veit PI		James Peterson Sons, Inc PO Box 120		C.W. Purpero, Inc. 1190 W Rawson Ave		Zignego Company, In N226 N2940 Duplain	nville Rd.	
BASE BID - Realign Silvernail Road and Utilities		Menomonee Falls, W		Janesville, WI 53547-		Waukesha, WI 5318		Vaukesha, WI 53186-		Brownsville, WI 5300		Union Grove, WI 531		Rogers, MN 55374-95	583	Medford, WI 54451-0		Oak Creek, WI 5315		Waukesha, WI 53186	,
Bid Item Description 204.0100 REMOVING CONCRETE PAVEMENT	Quantity Unit	Unit Price \$10.75	Total \$537.50	Unit Price \$12.23	Total \$611.50	Unit Price \$25.72	Total \$1,286.00	Unit Price \$3.92	Total \$196.00	Unit Price \$4.00	Total \$200.00	Unit Price \$16.50	Total \$825.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	Unit Price \$15.00	Total \$750.00	Unit Price \$10.00	Total \$500.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
204.0150 REMOVING CONSTRUCT PAYEMENT	340 LF	\$4.83	\$1,642.20	\$7.30	\$2,482.00	\$4.44	\$1,509.60	\$3.91	\$1,329.40	\$5.00	\$1,700.00	\$8.50	\$2,890.00	\$4.00	\$1,360.00	\$8.00	\$2,720.00	\$6.00	\$2,040.00	\$10.00	\$3,400.00
	4 EACH		\$1,600.00												\$2,000.00	\$400.00					\$1,600.00
204.0195 REMOVING CONCRETE BASES		\$400.00		\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00			\$1,600.00	\$406.00	\$1,624.00	\$400.00	
205.0100 EXCAVATION COMMON	50,000 CY	\$6.81	\$340,500.00	\$5.10	\$255,000.00	\$5.06	\$253,000.00	\$8.35	\$417,500.00	\$7.50	\$375,000.00	\$6.50	\$325,000.00	\$7.25	\$362,500.00	\$10.03	\$501,500.00	\$8.45	\$422,500.00	\$14.76	\$738,000.00
205.0400 EXCAVATION MARSH	17,390 CY	\$16.79	\$291,978.10	\$24.27	\$422,055.30	\$7.56	\$131,468.40	\$23.20	\$403,448.00	\$18.90	\$328,671.00	\$12.20	\$212,158.00	\$8.00	\$139,120.00	\$20.72	\$360,320.80	\$21.10	\$366,929.00	\$21.73	\$377,884.70
211.0101 PREPARE FOUNDATION FOR ASPHALTIC PAVING	1 EACH	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$14,331.60	\$14,331.60	\$10,824.00	\$10,824.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$10,824.00	\$10,824.00	\$14,332.00	\$14,332.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,824.00	\$10,824.00	\$12,400.00	\$12,400.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
213.0100 FINISH ROADWAY PROJECT	1 EACH	\$6,494.21	\$6,494.21	\$5,585.65	\$5,585.65	\$1,429.72	\$1,429.72	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
305.0110 BASE AGGREGATE DENSE 3/4-INCH	1,800 TON	\$13.69	\$24,642.00	\$22.89	\$41,202.00	\$18.36	\$33,048.00	\$21.48	\$38,664.00	\$20.20	\$36,360.00	\$25.00	\$45,000.00	\$27.00	\$48,600.00	\$22.63	\$40,734.00	\$33.40	\$60,120.00	\$30.00	\$54,000.00
305.0120 BASE AGGREGATE DENSE 1 1/4-INCH	13,100 TON	\$12.99	\$170,169.00	\$11.35	\$148,685.00	\$12.74	\$166,894.00	\$15.60	\$204,360.00	\$13.90	\$182,090.00	\$15.01	\$196,631.00	\$17.40	\$227,940.00	\$17.13	\$224,403.00	\$16.00	\$209,600.00	\$11.64	\$152,484.00
311.0110 BREAKER RUN	44,000 TON	\$14.70	\$646,800.00	\$18.87	\$830,280.00	\$15.77	\$693,880.00	\$16.87	\$742,280.00	\$17.90	\$787,600.00	\$19.45	\$855,800.00	\$16.00	\$704,000.00	\$18.07	\$795,080.00	\$17.50	\$770,000.00	\$20.87	\$918,280.00
313.0110 PIT RUN	16,500 TON	\$14.97	\$247,005.00	\$14.25	\$235,125.00	\$9.04	\$149,160.00	\$17.04	\$281,160.00	\$14.60	\$240,900.00	\$14.73	\$243,045.00	\$15.00	\$247,500.00	\$16.07	\$265,155.00	\$16.00	\$264,000.00	\$19.27	\$317,955.00
416.0270 CONCRETE DRIVEWAY HES 7-INCH	54 SY	\$132.00	\$7,128.00	\$132.00	\$7,128.00	\$89.80	\$4,849.20	\$132.00	\$7,128.00	\$89.80	\$4,849.20	\$130.00	\$7,020.00	\$148.00	\$7,992.00	\$89.80	\$4,849.20	\$145.00	\$7,830.00	\$200.00	\$10,800.00
455.0605 TACK COAT	2,290 GAL	\$0.75	\$1,717.50	\$2.75	\$6,297.50	\$0.75	\$1,717.50	\$0.75	\$1,717.50	\$0.75	\$1,717.50	\$2.75	\$6,297.50	\$0.80	\$1,832.00	\$0.75	\$1,717.50	\$2.80	\$6,412.00	\$0.75	\$1,717.50
460.2000 INCENTIVE DENSITY HMA PAVEMENT	1,234.40 DOLLAR	\$1.00	\$1,234.40	\$1.00	\$1,234.40	\$1.00	\$1,234.40	\$1.00	\$1,234.40	\$1.00	\$1,234.40	\$1.00	\$1,234.40	\$1.00	\$1,234.40	\$1.00	\$1,234.40	\$1.00	\$1,234.40	\$1.00	\$1,234.40
460.6223 HMA PAVEMENT 3 MT 58-28 S	2,136 TON	\$55.80	\$119,188.80	\$68.00	\$145,248.00	\$55.80	\$119,188.80	\$55.80	\$119,188.80	\$55.80	\$119,188.80	\$68.00	\$145,248.00	\$62.75	\$134,034.00	\$55.80	\$119,188.80	\$69.00	\$147,384.00	\$55.80	\$119,188.80
460.6425 HMA PAVEMENT 5 MT 58-28 H	916 TON	\$74.75	\$68,471.00	\$80.00	\$73,280.00	\$74.75	\$68,471.00	\$74.75	\$68,471.00	\$74.75	\$68,471.00	\$80.00	\$73,280.00	\$84.00	\$76,944.00	\$74.75	\$68,471.00	\$81.00	\$74,196.00	\$74.75	\$68,471.00
465.0120 ASPHALTIC SURFACE DRIVEWAYS AND FIELD ENTRANCES	34 TON	\$88.00	\$2,992.00	\$150.00	\$5,100.00	\$88.00	\$2,992.00	\$88.00	\$2,992.00	\$88.00	\$2,992.00	\$150.00	\$5,100.00	\$97.08	\$3,300.72	\$88.00	\$2,992.00	\$152.00	\$5,168.00	\$88.00	\$2,992.00
465.0125 ASPHALTIC SURFACE TEMPORARY	10 TON	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$325.00	\$3,250.00	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$325.00	\$3,250.00	\$84.25	\$842.50	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$330.00	\$3,300.00	\$75.00	\$750.00
522.2429 CULVERT PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE HORIZONTAL ELLIPTICAL CLASS HE-IV 29x45-INCH	570 LF	\$239.39	\$136,452.30	\$193.18	\$110,112.60	\$320.00	\$182,400.00	\$254.84	\$145,258.80	\$237.00	\$135,090.00	\$257.00	\$146,490.00	\$232.00	\$132,240.00	\$230.00	\$131,100.00	\$285.00	\$162,450.00	\$237.00	\$135,090.00
522.2629 APRON ENDWALLS FOR CULVERT PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE HORIZONTAL ELLIPTICAL 29x45-INCH	16 EACH	\$2,750.51	\$44,008.16	\$2,235.80	\$35,772.80	\$3,750.00	\$60,000.00	\$2,733.86	\$43,741.76	\$2,723.00	\$43,568.00	\$4,398.00	\$70,368.00	\$4,350.00	\$69,600.00	\$2,450.00	\$39,200.00	\$5,638.00	\$90,208.00	\$2,723.00	\$43,568.00
601.0411 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER 30-INCH TYPE D	108 LF	\$40.00	\$4,320.00	\$40.00	\$4,320.00	\$26.20	\$2,829.60	\$40.00	\$4,320.00	\$23.25	\$2,511.00	\$30.00	\$3,240.00	\$45.00	\$4,860.00	\$23.25	\$2,511.00	\$43.90	\$4,741.20	\$60.00	\$6,480.00
601.0557 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER 6-INCH SLOPED 36-INCH TYPE D	641 LF	\$18.50	\$11,858.50	\$18.50	\$11,858.50	\$23.25	\$14,903.25	\$18.50	\$11,858.50	\$26.20	\$16,794.20	\$26.60	\$17,050.60	\$21.00	\$13,461.00	\$26.20	\$16,794.20	\$20.30	\$13,012.30	\$40.00	\$25,640.00
602.3010 CONCRETE SURFACE DRAINS	2 CY	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,370.00	\$2,740.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
606.0200 RIPRAP MEDIUM	70 CY	\$200.00	\$14,000.00	\$152.76	\$10,693.20	\$130.91	\$9,163.70	\$134.92	\$9,444.40	\$198.00	\$13,860.00	\$147.00	\$10,290.00	\$85.00	\$5,950.00	\$125.00	\$8,750.00	\$103.00	\$7,210.00	\$198.00	\$13,860.00
611.8110 ADJUSTING MANHOLE COVERS	1 EACH	\$822.22	\$822.22	\$671.41	\$671.41	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$545.29	\$545.29	\$814.00	\$814.00	\$925.00	\$925.00	\$765.00	\$765.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$1,314.00	\$1,314.00	\$814.00	\$814.00
611.8115 ADJUSTING INLET COVERS	1 EACH	\$822.22	\$822.22	\$671.41	\$671.41	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$545.29	\$545.29	\$814.00	\$814.00	\$925.00	\$925.00	\$765.00	\$765.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,314.00	\$1,314.00	\$814.00	\$814.00
618.0100 MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF HAUL ROADS	1 EACH	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$6,867.91	\$6,867.91	\$57,095.66	\$57,095.66	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$22,115.00	\$22,115.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$57,500.00	\$57,500.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
620.0100 CONCRETE CORRUGATED MEDIAN	2,950 SF	\$8.60	\$25,370.00	\$8.60	\$25,370.00	\$9.29	\$27,405.50	\$8.60	\$25,370.00	\$9.29	\$27,405.50	\$12.00	\$35,400.00	\$9.75	\$28,762.50	\$9.29	\$27,405.50	\$9.40	\$27,730.00	\$15.00	\$44,250.00
620.0300 CONCRETE MEDIAN SLOPED NOSE	69 SF	\$15.00	\$1,035.00	\$15.00	\$1,035.00	\$20.00	\$1,380.00	\$15.00	\$1,035.00	\$20.00	\$1,380.00	\$11.00	\$759.00	\$16.55	\$1,141.95	\$20.00	\$1,380.00	\$17.00	\$1,173.00	\$20.00	\$1,380.00
624.0100 WATER	430 MGAL	\$23.52	\$10,113.60	\$0.01	\$4.30	\$30.24	\$13,003.20	\$27.91	\$12,001.30	\$58.00	\$24,940.00	\$31.00	\$13,330.00	\$34.06	\$14,645.80	\$45.00	\$19,350.00	\$1.00	\$430.00	\$1.00	\$430.00
625.0500 SALVAGED TOPSOIL	51,700 SY	\$1.97	\$101,849.00	\$0.64	\$33,088.00	\$0.56	\$28,952.00	\$1.55	\$80,135.00	\$1.60	\$82,720.00	\$0.85	\$43,945.00	\$2.93	\$151,481.00	\$1.60	\$82,720.00	\$2.15	\$111,155.00	\$1.76	\$90,992.00
628.1504 SILT FENCE	9,400 LF	\$2.09	\$19,646.00	\$2.00	\$18,800.00	\$4.79	\$45,026.00	\$1.53	\$14,382.00	\$2.00	\$18,800.00	\$1.53	\$14,382.00	\$1.69	\$15,886.00	\$1.53	\$14,382.00	\$2.00	\$18,800.00	\$1.95	\$18,330.00
628.1520 SILT FENCE MAINTENANCE	9,400 LF	\$0.01	\$94.00	\$0.01	\$94.00	\$1.00	\$9,400.00	\$0.01	\$94.00	\$0.01	\$94.00	\$0.01	\$94.00	\$0.01	\$94.00	\$0.01	\$94.00	\$0.15	\$1,410.00	\$0.01	\$94.00
628.1905 MOBILIZATIONS EROSION CONTROL	15 EACH	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$250.00	\$3,750.00	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$51.00	\$765.00	\$250.00	\$3,750.00	\$51.00	\$765.00	\$56.26	\$843.90	\$51.00	\$765.00	\$355.00	\$5,325.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00
628.1910 MOBILIZATIONS EMERGENCY EROSION CONTROL	5 EACH	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$102.00	\$510.00	\$1.00	\$5.00		\$510.00	\$112.52	\$562.60		\$510.00	\$355.00	\$1,775.00	\$100.00	\$500.00
628.2006 EROSION MAT URBAN CLASS I TYPE A	51,700 SY	\$1.45	\$74,965.00	\$2.00	\$103,400.00	\$1.13	\$58,421.00	\$1.48	\$76,516.00	\$1.80	\$93,060.00	\$1.48	\$76,516.00	\$1.63	\$84,271.00		\$76,516.00	\$1.90	\$98,230.00	\$1.70	\$87,890.00
628.6505 SOIL STABILIZER TYPE A	1 ACRE	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$612.00	\$612.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$612.00	\$612.00	\$675.13	\$675.13		\$612.00	\$965.00	\$965.00	\$2,950.00	\$2,950.00
628.6510 SOIL STABILIZER TYPE B	1 ACRE	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$816.00	\$816.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$816.00	\$816.00	\$900.17	\$900.17	\$816.00	\$816.00	\$1,218.00	\$1,218.00	\$775.00	\$775.00
628.7005 INLET PROTECTION TYPE A	1 EACH	\$100.50	\$100.50	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$210.00	\$210.00	\$76.50	\$76.50	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$76.50	\$76.50	\$84.40	\$84.40		\$76.50	\$406.00	\$406.00	\$105.00	\$105.00
628.7015 INLET PROTECTION TYPE C	5 EACH	\$70.00	\$350.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$111.18	\$555.90	\$61.20	\$306.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$61.20	\$306.00	\$67.51	\$337.55	\$61.20	\$306.00	\$76.00	\$380.00	\$55.00	\$275.00
628.7504 TEMPORARY DITCH CHECKS	400 LF	\$8.00	\$3,200.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$3.04	\$1,216.00	\$5.10	\$2,040.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$5.10	\$2,040.00	\$5.63	\$2,252.00		\$2,040.00	\$6.00	\$2,400.00	\$6.95	\$2,780.00
628.7555 CULVERT PIPE CHECKS	30 EACH	\$21.00	\$630.00	\$75.00	\$2,250.00	\$87.78	\$2,633.40	\$25.50	\$765.00	\$75.00	\$2,250.00	\$25.50	\$765.00	\$28.13	\$843.90		\$765.00	\$66.00	\$1,980.00	\$19.00	\$570.00
628.7560 TRACKING PADS	6 EACH	\$0.01	\$0.06	\$1,015.25	\$6,091.50	\$1,707.50	\$10,245.00	\$1.00	\$6.00	\$1,300.00	\$7,800.00	\$2,450.00	\$14,700.00	\$1,650.00	\$9,900.00	\$3,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00
629.0210 FERTILIZER TYPE B	40 CWT	\$79.80	\$3,192.00	\$150.00	\$6,000.00	\$207.82	\$8,312.80	\$76.50	\$3,060.00	\$150.00	\$6,000.00	\$76.50	\$3,060.00	\$84.39	\$3,375.60	\$76.50	\$3,060.00	\$152.25	\$6,090.00	\$75.00	\$3,000.00

	II.		. 1																		
630.0120 SEEDING MIXTURE NO. 20	1,400 LB	\$10.00	\$14,000.00	\$12.00	\$16,800.00	\$8.21	\$11,494.00	\$7.74	\$10,836.00	\$12.00	\$16,800.00	\$7.74	\$10,836.00	\$8.55	\$11,970.00	\$7.75	\$10,850.00	\$9.65	\$13,510.00	\$8.25	\$11,550.0
630.0200 SEEDING TEMPORARY	100 LB	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$5.95	\$595.00	\$4.08	\$408.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$4.08	\$408.00	\$4.50	\$450.00	\$4.08	\$408.00	\$4.00	\$400.00	\$3.25	\$325.0
630.0500 SEED WATER	3,700 MGAL	\$10.00	\$37,000.00	\$0.01	\$37.00	\$2.95	\$10,915.00	\$10.20	\$37,740.00	\$0.01	\$37.00	\$10.20	\$37,740.00	\$11.25	\$41,625.00	\$10.20	\$37,740.00	\$15.25	\$56,425.00	\$13.00	\$48,100.0
633.5200 MARKERS CULVERT END	14 EACH	\$75.00	\$1,050.00	\$85.00	\$1,190.00	\$174.00	\$2,436.00	\$102.00	\$1,428.00	\$85.00	\$1,190.00	\$102.00	\$1,428.00	\$112.52	\$1,575.28	\$102.00	\$1,428.00	\$102.00	\$1,428.00	\$65.00	\$910.0
634.0612 POSTS WOOD 4x6-INCH x 12-FT	33 EACH	\$100.00	\$3,300.00	\$160.00	\$5,280.00	\$240.00	\$7,920.00	\$86.70	\$2,861.10	\$160.00	\$5,280.00	\$86.70	\$2,861.10	\$95.64	\$3,156.12	\$86.70	\$2,861.10	\$330.00	\$10,890.00	\$100.00	\$3,300.0
634.0614 POSTS WOOD 4x6-INCH x 14-FT	8 EACH	\$112.00	\$896.00	\$40.00	\$320.00	\$260.00	\$2,080.00	\$117.30	\$938.40	\$40.00	\$320.00	\$117.30	\$938.40	\$129.40	\$1,035.20	\$117.30	\$938.40	\$355.00	\$2,840.00	\$120.00	\$960.0
637.2210 SIGNS TYPE II REFLECTIVE H	28 SF	\$23.00	\$632.50	\$40.00	\$1,100.00	\$56.00	\$1,540.00	\$20.40	\$561.00	\$40.00	\$1,100.00	\$20.40	\$561.00	\$22.50	\$618.75	\$20.40	\$561.00	\$42.60	\$1,171.50	\$25.00	\$687.5
637.2230 SIGNS TYPE II REFLECTIVE F	227 SF	\$24.10	\$5,470.70	\$40.00	\$9,080.00	\$45.00	\$10,215.00	\$25.50	\$5,788.50	\$40.00	\$9,080.00	\$25.50	\$5,788.50	\$28.13	\$6,385.51	\$25.50	\$5,788.50	\$39.00	\$8,853.00	\$27.00	\$6,129.0
638.2602 REMOVING SIGNS TYPE II	4 EACH	\$20.00	\$80.00	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$76.50	\$306.00	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$76.50	\$306.00	\$84.39	\$337.56	\$76.50	\$306.00	\$46.00	\$184.00	\$25.00	\$100.0
638.3000 REMOVING SMALL SIGN SUPPORTS	3 EACH	\$20.00	\$60.00	\$75.00	\$225.00	\$142.00	\$426.00	\$56.10	\$168.30	\$75.00	\$225.00	\$56.10	\$168.30	\$61.89	\$185.67	\$56.10	\$168.30	\$26.00	\$78.00	\$25.00	\$75.0
642.5001 FIELD OFFICE TYPE B	1 EACH	\$22,259.17	\$22,259.17	\$16,873.57	\$16,873.57	\$24,347.31	\$24,347.31	\$14,400.00	\$14,400.00	\$14,400.00	\$14,400.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$34,500.00	\$34,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.0
645.0120 GEOTEXTILE TYPE HR	700 SY	\$4.04	\$2,828.00	\$2.42	\$1,694.00	\$3.72	\$2,604.00	\$4.34	\$3,038.00	\$4.00	\$2,800.00	\$5.64	\$3,948.00	\$2.60	\$1,820.00	\$6.00	\$4,200.00	\$4.20	\$2,940.00	\$5.00	\$3,500.0
645.0130 GEOTEXTILE TYPE R	3 SY	\$125.24	\$375.72	\$1.27	\$3.81	\$5.00	\$15.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$5.00	\$15.00	\$24.68	\$74.04	\$4.82	\$14.46	\$25.00	\$75.00	\$20.00	\$60.00	\$100.00	\$300.0
645.0135 GEOTEXTILE TYPE SR	13,400 SY	\$1.33	\$17,822.00	\$3.05	\$40,870.00	\$2.79	\$37,386.00	\$2.70	\$36,180.00	\$3.80	\$50,920.00	\$2.02	\$27,068.00	\$1.20	\$16,080.00	\$2.50	\$33,500.00	\$2.65	\$35,510.00	\$2.00	\$26,800.0
646.1020 MARKING LINE EPOXY 4-INCH	11,720 LF	\$0.70	\$8,204.00	\$0.70	\$8,204.00	\$0.70	\$8,204.00	\$0.70	\$8,204.00	\$0.70	\$8,204.00	\$0.70	\$8,204.00	\$0.77	\$9,024.40	\$0.70	\$8,204.00	\$0.70	\$8,204.00	\$0.70	\$8,204.0
646.5020 MARKING ARROW EPOXY	2 EACH	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$330.95	\$661.90	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$305.00	\$610.00	\$260.00	\$520.0
646.8020 MARKING CORRUGATED MEDIAN EPOXY	1,250 SF	\$5.50	\$6,875.00	\$5.50	\$6,875.00	\$5.50	\$6,875.00	\$5.50	\$6,875.00	\$5.50	\$6,875.00	\$5.50	\$6,875.00	\$6.07	\$7,587.50	\$5.50	\$6,875.00	\$5.60	\$7,000.00	\$10.00	\$12,500.0
650.4500 CONSTRUCTION STAKING SUBGRADE	2,750 LF	\$0.01	\$27.50	\$0.01	\$27.50	\$1.00	\$2,750.00	\$1.00	\$2,750.00	\$0.01	\$27.50	\$1.00	\$2,750.00	\$2.04	\$5,610.00	\$1.00	\$2,750.00	\$1.00	\$2,750.00	\$1.00	\$2,750.0
650.5000 CONSTRUCTION STAKING BASE	2,750 LF	\$0.75	\$2,062.50	\$0.65	\$1,787.50	\$2.00	\$5,500.00	\$2.00	\$5,500.00	\$0.75	\$2,062.50	\$2.00	\$5,500.00	\$2.04	\$5,610.00	\$2.00	\$5,500.00	\$2.00	\$5,500.00	\$2.00	\$5,500.0
650.5500 CONSTRUCTION STAKING CURB GUTTER AND CURB & GUTTER	749 LF	\$1.10	\$823.90	\$0.40	\$299.60	\$3.50	\$2,621.50	\$3.50	\$2,621.50	\$1.10	\$823.90	\$3.00	\$2,247.00	\$2.60	\$1,947.40	\$3.50	\$2,621.50	\$3.50	\$2,621.50	\$3.50	\$2,621.5
650.6000 CONSTRUCTION STAKING PIPE CULVERTS	9 EACH	\$120.00	\$1,080.00	\$100.00	\$900.00	\$300.00	\$2,700.00	\$300.00	\$2,700.00	\$120.00	\$1,080.00	\$300.00	\$2,700.00	\$330.95	\$2,978.55	\$300.00	\$2,700.00	\$305.00	\$2,745.00	\$300.00	\$2,700.0
650.9911 CONSTRUCTION STAKING SUPPLEMENTAL CONTROL	1 EACH	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,861.04	\$3,861.04	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,525.00	\$1,525.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.0
650.9920 CONSTRUCTION STAKING SLOPE STAKES	2,750 LF	\$0.60	\$1,650.00	\$0.44	\$1,210.00	\$1.60	\$4,400.00	\$1.60	\$4,400.00	\$0.60	\$1,650.00	\$1.60	\$4,400.00	\$2.58	\$7,095.00	\$1.60	\$4,400.00	\$1.60	\$4,400.00	\$1.60	\$4,400.0
690.0150 SAWING ASPHALT	160 LF	\$3.53	\$564.80	\$1.40	\$224.00	\$2.00	\$320.00	\$5.13	\$820.80	\$1.69	\$270.40	\$1.95	\$312.00	\$2.15	\$344.00	\$4.00	\$640.00	\$2.00	\$320.00	\$10.00	\$1,600.0
690.0250 SAWING CONCRETE	70 LF	\$3.53	\$247.10	\$1.70	\$119.00	\$2.00	\$140.00	\$7.70	\$539.00	\$2.95	\$206.50	\$2.95	\$206.50	\$3.25	\$227.50	\$10.00	\$700.00	\$3.00	\$210.00	\$10.00	\$700.0
C105.010 MOBILIZATION (10% MAXIMUM OF BASE BID)	1 EACH	\$191,671.94	\$191,671.94	\$124,922.82	\$124,922.82	\$225,596.00	\$225,596.00	\$115,544.84	\$115,544.84	\$156,301.10	\$156,301.10	\$256,000.00	\$256,000.00	\$242,250.00	\$242,250.00	\$237,101.00	\$237,101.00	\$162,500.00	\$162,500.00	\$170,000.00	\$170,000.0
X151.041 CLEARING AND GRUBBING FOR AREA 1	0.60 ACRE	\$7,197.77	\$4,318.66	\$4,500.00	\$2,700.00	\$7,174.00	\$4,304.40	\$5,375.00	\$3,225.00	\$2,950.00	\$1,770.00	\$5,430.00	\$3,258.00	\$7,940.25	\$4,764.15	\$7,197.76	\$4,318.66	\$4,567.00	\$2,740.20	\$7,197.76	\$4,318.6
X151.042 CLEARING AND GRUBBING FOR AREA 2	0.60 ACRE	\$2,535.80	\$1,521.48	\$3,200.00	\$1,920.00	\$2,527.58	\$1,516.55	\$6,750.00	\$4,050.00	\$2,950.00	\$1,770.00	\$6,818.00	\$4,090.80	\$2,797.38	\$1,678.43	\$2,535.80	\$1,521.48	\$3,248.00	\$1,948.80	\$2,535.80	\$1,521.4
X151.043 CLEARING AND GRUBBING FOR AREA 3	0.42 ACRE	\$13,434.83	\$5,642.63	\$9,000.00	\$3,780.00	\$10,284.98	\$4,319.69	\$5,750.00	\$2,415.00	\$2,950.00	\$1,239.00	\$5,808.00	\$2,439.36	\$14,820.71	\$6,224.70	\$13,434.83	\$5,642.63	\$9,130.00	\$3,834.60	\$13,434.83	\$5,642.6
P160.160 REMOVE FENCE, 10-FOOT CHAIN-LINK	24 LF	\$75.00	\$1,800.00	\$75.00	\$1,800.00	\$75.00	\$1,800.00	\$20.83	\$499.92	\$500.00	\$12,000.00	\$10.00	\$240.00	\$35.23	\$845.52	\$35.00	\$840.00	\$21.00	\$504.00	\$100.00	\$2,400.0
F162.010 CHAIN-LINK FENCE, TYPE 1, 6-FOOT HEIGHT	160 LF	\$130.00	\$20,800.00	\$263.00	\$42,080.00	\$263.00	\$42,080.00	\$153.22	\$24,515.20	\$153.23	\$24,516.80	\$440.00	\$70,400.00	\$169.06	\$27,049.60	\$263.00	\$42,080.00	\$158.00	\$25,280.00	\$440.00	\$70,400.0
F162.071 CHAIN-LINK FENCE GATE, 6-FOOT HIGH, 4-FOOT WIDE	1 EACH	\$5,440.00	\$5,440.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$5,440.00	\$5,440.00	\$1,434.10	\$1,434.10	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$5,440.00	\$5,440.0
F162.072 CHAIN-LINK FENCE GATE, 6-FOOT HIGH, 12-FOOT WIDE	1 EACH	\$6,120.00	\$6,120.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$6,120.00	\$6,120.00	\$2,978.52	\$2,978.52	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00	\$6,120.00	\$6,120.0
F162.073 CHAIN-LINK FENCE GATE, 6-FOOT HIGH, 16-FOOT WIDE	1 EACH	\$6,750.00	\$6,750.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00	\$6,750.00	\$6,750.00	\$3,419.78	\$3,419.78	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$6,750.00	\$6,750.0
X162.074 CHAIN LINK FENCE SLIDE GATE, 10-FOOT HIGH, 24-FOOT WIDE	1 EACH	\$29,560.00	\$29,560.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$19,151.00	\$19,151.00	\$19,151.00	\$19,151.00	\$29,560.00	\$29,560.00	\$33,646.28	\$33,646.28	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$19,775.00	\$19,775.00	\$29,560.00	\$29,560.0
L108.101 LOCATE AND PROTECT EXISTING CIRCUITS	1 LS	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$6,067.36	\$6,067.36	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.0
X108.602 600 VOLT CABLE #2 U.S.E2	3,200 LF	\$9.50	\$30,400.00	\$9.50	\$30,400.00	\$9.50	\$30,400.00	\$9.50	\$30,400.00	\$9.50	\$30,400.00	\$9.50	\$30,400.00	\$10.48	\$33,536.00	\$9.50	\$30,400.00	\$9.65	\$30,880.00	\$9.50	\$30,400.0
X108.603 600 VOLT CABLE #3/0 U.S.E2	2,900 LF	\$13.50	\$39,150.00	\$13.50	\$39,150.00	\$13.50	\$39,150.00	\$13.50	\$39,150.00	\$13.50	\$39,150.00	\$13.50	\$39,150.00	\$14.89	\$43,181.00	\$13.50	\$39,150.00	\$13.70	\$39,730.00	\$13.50	\$39,150.0
X108.608 600 VOLT CABLE #8 U.S.E2	1,200 LF	\$1.90	\$2,280.00	\$1.90	\$2,280.00	\$1.90	\$2,280.00	\$1.90	\$2,280.00	\$1.90	\$2,280.00	\$1.90	\$2,280.00	\$2.10	\$2,520.00	\$1.90	\$2,280.00	\$2.00	\$2,400.00	\$1.90	\$2,280.0
X108.701 BARE COPPER GUARD WIRE #1/0	1,200 LF 1,100 LF	\$6.10	\$6,710.00	\$6.10	\$6,710.00	\$6.10	\$6,710.00	\$6.10	\$6,710.00	\$6.10	\$6,710.00	\$6.10	\$6,710.00	\$6.73	\$7,403.00	\$6.10	\$6,710.00	\$6.20	\$6,820.00	\$6.10	\$6,710.0
X108.706 GREEN COPPER GROUND WIRE #6	600 LF	\$3.00	\$1,800.00	\$3.00	\$1,800.00	\$3.00	\$1,800.00	\$3.00	\$1,800.00	\$3.00	\$1,800.00	\$3.00	\$1,800.00	\$3.31	\$1,986.00	\$3.00	\$1,800.00	\$3.00	\$1,800.00	\$3.00	\$1,800.0
X108.800 6-PAIR, #19 SH REA PE-39 FLASHER CONTROL CABLE	800 LF	\$6.90	\$5,520.00	\$6.90	\$5,520.00	\$6.90	\$5,520.00	\$6.90	\$5,520.00	\$6.90	\$5,520.00	\$6.90	\$5,520.00	\$7.61	\$6,088.00	\$6.90	\$5,520.00	\$7.00	\$5,600.00	\$6.90	\$5,520.0
L108.810 COUNTERPOISE GROUND ROD	20 EACH	\$210.00	\$4,200.00	\$210.00	\$4,200.00	\$210.00	\$4,200.00	\$210.00	\$4,200.00	\$210.00	\$5,520.00	\$210.00	\$4,200.00	\$231.66	\$4,633.20	\$210.00	\$4,200.00	\$213.00	\$4,260.00	\$210.00	\$4,200.0
ELECTRICAL DUCT 2-INCH 4-WAY 3-INCH 1-WAY CONCRETE		\$210.00	\$6,300.00	\$210.00	\$4,200.00	\$210.00 \$140.00	\$6,300.00	\$210.00	\$6,300.00	\$210.00 \$140.00	\$6,300.00	\$210.00 \$140.00		\$231.66 \$154.44	\$6,949.80	\$210.00	\$4,200.00	\$213.00 \$142.00	\$4,260.00		\$6,300.0
ENCASED SCH. 40 PVC	45 LF				1								\$6,300.00							\$140.00	\$6,000.0
X110.222 ELECTRICAL DUCT 2-INCH 2-WAY SCH. 80 PVC	300 LF	\$20.00	\$6,000.00	\$20.00	\$6,000.00	\$20.00	\$6,000.00	\$20.00	\$6,000.00	\$20.00	\$6,000.00	\$20.00	\$6,000.00	\$22.06	\$6,618.00	\$20.00	\$6,000.00	\$20.30	\$6,090.00	\$20.00	
X110.223 ELECTRICAL DUCT 2-INCH 1-WAY, 3-INCH 1-WAY SCH. 80 PVC	15 LF	\$25.00	\$375.00	\$25.00	\$375.00	\$25.00	\$375.00	\$25.00	\$375.00	\$25.00	\$375.00	\$25.00	\$375.00	\$27.58	\$413.70	\$25.00	\$375.00	\$25.40	\$381.00	\$25.00	\$375.0
X110.224 ELECTRICAL DUCT 2-INCH 2-WAY, 3-INCH 1-WAY SCH. 80 PVC	620 LF	\$59.00	\$36,580.00	\$59.00	\$36,580.00	\$59.00	\$36,580.00	\$59.00	\$36,580.00	\$59.00	\$36,580.00	\$59.00	\$36,580.00	\$65.09	\$40,355.80	\$59.00	\$36,580.00	\$59.90	\$37,138.00	\$59.00	\$36,580.0
X110.225 ELECTRICAL DUCT 2-INCH 4-WAY, 3-INCH 1-WAY SCH. 80 PVC	30 LF	\$75.00	\$2,250.00	\$75.00	\$2,250.00	\$75.00	\$2,250.00	\$75.00	\$2,250.00	\$75.00	\$2,250.00	\$75.00	\$2,250.00	\$82.74	\$2,482.20	\$75.00	\$2,250.00	\$76.10	\$2,283.00	\$75.00	\$2,250.0
X110.226 ELECTRICAL DUCT 2-INCH 4-WAY, 3-INCH 2-WAY SCH. 80 PVC	100 LF	\$85.00	\$8,500.00	\$85.00	\$8,500.00	\$85.00	\$8,500.00	\$85.00	\$8,500.00	\$85.00	\$8,500.00	\$85.00	\$8,500.00	\$93.77	\$9,377.00	\$85.00	\$8,500.00	\$86.25	\$8,625.00	\$85.00	\$8,500.0
L110.300 DUCT MARKER	6 EACH	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$275.79	\$1,654.74	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$254.00	\$1,524.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.0
L115.900 ELECTRICAL HAND HOLE, TYPE 1	3 EACH	\$40,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$44,126.26	\$132,378.78	\$40,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$40,600.00	\$121,800.00	\$40,000.00	\$120,000.0
						ı	l l	Į.	L.	1		1					-	1			
L125.480 BASE CAN L-867(D) WITH LID AND GASKET	6 EACH	\$850.00	\$5,100.00	\$850.00	\$5,100.00	\$850.00	\$5,100.00	\$850.00	\$5,100.00	\$850.00	\$5,100.00	\$850.00	\$5,100.00	\$937.68	\$5,626.08	\$850.00	\$5,100.00	\$863.00	\$5,178.00	\$850.00	\$5,100.0
L125.480 BASE CAN L-867(D) WITH LID AND GASKET X900.001 NEW MALSR LIGHT TOWER X900.002 INSULL FAA-SUPPLIED MALSR SHELTER ON NEW	6 EACH 2 EACH 1 LS	\$850.00 \$48,500.00 \$85,000.00	\$5,100.00 \$97,000.00 \$85,000.00	\$937.68 \$53,503.09 \$104,774.66	\$5,626.08 \$107,006.18 \$104,774.66	\$850.00 \$48,500.00 \$85,000.00	\$5,100.00 \$97,000.00 \$85,000.00	\$863.00 \$49,220.00 \$86,300.00	\$5,178.00 \$98,440.00 \$86,300.00	\$850.00 \$48,500.00 \$85,000.00	\$5,100.0 \$97,000.0 \$85,000.0										

SCRIPTION:			Super Western Inc.		Rock Road Compani	ies, Inc.	Payne & Dolan, Inc.		Musson Bros. Inc.		Michels Road and S	tone, Inc V	Villkomm Excavting	& Grading, Inc. V	eit & Company, Inc.	Ja	mes Peterson Sor	ns, Inc	C.W. Purpero, Inc.	Z	ignego Company,	Inc.
	BASE BID - Realign Silv	vernail Road and Utilities		\$4,140,337.80		\$4,304,413.47	\$	4,163,586.76		\$4,404,997.12		\$4,338,184.00		\$4,414,750.00	:	\$4,571,007.58		\$4,825,441.26		\$5,027,014.60		\$5,040,195.
SPV.3990.01	CONSTRUCTION STAKING WATER MAIN	2,426 LF	\$0.45	\$1,091.70	\$0.49	\$1,188.74	\$1.50	\$3,639.00	\$1.50	\$3,639.00	\$0.45	\$1,091.70	\$1.50	\$3,639.00	\$2.15	\$5,215.90	\$1.50	\$3,639.00	\$1.50	\$3,639.00	\$1.50	\$3,639
SPV.3890.02	FURNISH AND INSTALL SERVICE LATERAL AND FITTINGS 6- INCH	70 LF	\$145.45	\$10,181.50	\$94.71	\$6,629.70	\$90.00	\$6,300.00	\$107.02	\$7,491.40	\$144.00	\$10,080.00	\$88.00	\$6,160.00	\$99.50	\$6,965.00	\$127.00	\$8,890.00	\$260.00	\$18,200.00	\$114.00	\$7,980
SPV.3890.01	FURNISH AND INSTALL WATER MAIN AND FITTINGS 12-INCH	2,426 LF	\$113.13	\$274,453.38	\$103.93	\$252,134.18	\$120.00	\$291,120.00	\$90.51	\$219,577.26	\$112.00	\$271,712.00	\$83.00	\$201,358.00	\$113.86	\$276,224.36	\$123.00	\$298,398.00	\$179.60	\$435,709.60	\$112.00	\$271,712
SPV.3760.02	CONNECT TO EXISTING SERVICE LATERAL	1 EACH	\$2,347.47	\$2,347.47	\$2,498.77	\$2,498.77	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$2,631.05	\$2,631.05	\$2,324.00	\$2,324.00	\$3,233.00	\$3,233.00	\$1,374.38	\$1,374.38	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$6,525.00	\$6,525.00	\$2,324.00	\$2,324
SPV.3760.01	CONNECT TO EXISTING WATER MAIN	2 EACH	\$2,463.64	\$4,927.28	\$9,353.34	\$18,706.68	\$2,400.00	\$4,800.00	\$3,341.80	\$6,683.60	\$2,439.00	\$4,878.00	\$3,716.00	\$7,432.00	\$1,756.41	\$3,512.82	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$6,525.00	\$13,050.00	\$2,439.00	\$4,878
SPV.3660.02	HYDRANT ASSEMBLY	6 EACH	\$10,573.74	\$63,442.44	\$10,454.30	\$62,725.80	\$16,000.00	\$96,000.00	\$11,149.63	\$66,897.78	\$10,468.00	\$62,808.00	\$8,735.00	\$52,410.00	\$8,968.58	\$53,811.48	\$11,570.00	\$69,420.00	\$11,915.00	\$71,490.00	\$10,468.00	\$62,808
SPV.3560.02	FURNISH AND INSTALL GATE VALVE AND VALVE BOX 6-INCH	1 EACH	\$1,519.19	\$1,519.19	\$6,602.46	\$6,602.46	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,512.14	\$2,512.14	\$1,504.00	\$1,504.00	\$2,069.00	\$2,069.00	\$2,469.51	\$2,469.51	\$2,350.00	\$2,350.00	\$2,540.00	\$2,540.00	\$1,504.00	\$1,504
SPV.3560.01	FURNISH AND INSTALL GATE VALVE AND VALVE BOX 12-INCH	6 EACH	\$4,272.73	\$25,636.38	\$5,411.31	\$32,467.86	\$7,500.00	\$45,000.00	\$4,932.45	\$29,594.70	\$4,230.00	\$25,380.00	\$4,850.00	\$29,100.00	\$5,317.77	\$31,906.62	\$5,625.00	\$33,750.00	\$5,416.00	\$32,496.00	\$4,230.00	\$25,380
SPV.3490.01	REMOVING (ITEM DESCRIPTION) 01. WATER MAIN	1,833 LF	\$8.08	\$14,810.64	\$24.15	\$44,266.95	\$68.00	\$124,644.00	\$15.16	\$27,788.28	\$8.00	\$14,664.00	\$15.00	\$27,495.00	\$24.51	\$44,926.83	\$23.00	\$42,159.00	\$37.50	\$68,737.50	\$8.00	\$14,664
SPV.3360.01	REMOVING (ITEM DESCRIPTION) 02. WATER VALVES AND TEES	9 EACH	\$145.45	\$1,309.05	\$126.61	\$1,139.49	\$450.00	\$4,050.00	\$227.06	\$2,043.54	\$144.00	\$1,296.00	\$170.00	\$1,530.00	\$501.52	\$4,513.68	\$450.00	\$4,050.00	\$761.00	\$6,849.00	\$144.00	\$1,29
SPV.3260.01	REMOVING (ITEM DESCRIPTION) 01. HYDRANTS	3 EACH	\$1,468.69	\$4,406.07	\$844.09	\$2,532.27	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$476.81	\$1,430.43	\$1,454.00	\$4,362.00	\$1,201.00	\$3,603.00	\$501.52	\$1,504.56	\$850.00	\$2,550.00	\$761.00	\$2,283.00	\$1,454.00	\$4,36
SPV.2505.01	CONSTRUCTION STAKING AIRPORT ELECTRICAL	1 LS	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,141.28	\$7,141.28	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,540.00	\$2,540.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,50
SPV.2405.01	DEWATER SITE	1 LS	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$53,590.99	\$53,590.99	\$27,887.95	\$27,887.95	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$9,689.86	\$9,689.86	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$1.00	\$1
SPV.2305.02	SITE CLEARANCE (PARCEL 43)	1 LS	\$5,725.86	\$5,725.86	\$7,908.10	\$7,908.10	\$12,586.61	\$12,586.61	\$8,500.51	\$8,500.51	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$7,054.19	\$7,054.19	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$7,750.00	\$7,750.00	\$1.00	\$1
SPV.2305.01	REMOVING BUILDING	1 LS	\$36,104.96	\$36,104.96	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$35,207.07	\$35,207.07	\$26,554.27	\$26,554.27	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$26,513.00	\$26,513.00	\$196,800.00	\$196,800.00	\$47,000.00	\$47,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000
SPV.2260.01	REMOVING LIGHTS AND LIGHT POLE	4 EACH	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,103.16	\$4,412.64	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,015.00	\$4,060.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000
SPV.2105.01	ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROL	1 LS	\$13,455.00	\$13,455.00	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$38,008.80	\$38,008.80	\$13,455.00	\$13,455.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$22,684.00	\$22,684.00	\$20,408.39	\$20,408.39	\$38,008.80	\$38,008.80	\$23,100.00	\$23,100.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,00
	BOLLARDS	10 EACH	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$13,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$12,000,00	\$1,250.00	\$12,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$937.68	\$9,376.80	\$1,300.00	\$13,000.00	\$1,320.00	\$13,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,00
X900.006	DIRECTIONAL BORE 4 WAY 2", 2 WAY 3" HDPE CONDUIT	35 LF	\$150.00	\$5,250.00	\$150.00	\$5,250.00	\$150.00	\$5,250.00	\$150.00	\$5,250.00	\$150.00	\$5,250.00	\$150.00	\$5,250.00	\$165.47	\$5,791.45	\$150.00	\$5,250.00	\$153.00	\$5,355.00	\$150.00	\$5,25
	UTILITY RELOCATION ALLOWANCE	350,000 DOLLAR	\$1.00	\$350.000.00	\$1.00	\$350,000.00	\$1.00	\$350,000,00	\$1.00	\$350,000,00	\$1.00	\$350,000.00	\$1.00	\$350,000,00	\$1.00	\$350,000,00	\$1.00	\$350,000,00	\$1.00	\$350,000.00	\$1.00	\$350,00
X900.004	REMOVE EXISTING MALSR SHELTER AND FOUNDATION	1 LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15.000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$16,547.35	\$16,547.35	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,300.00	\$15,300.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,00

BASE BID - Realig	\$4,140,337.80			\$4,304,413.47 \$4,163,586.76		\$4,404,997.12		\$4,338,184.00		\$4,414,750.00		\$4,571,007.58		\$4,825,441.26		\$5,027,014.60			\$5,040,195.		
ESCRIPTION: LTERNATE A - Remove Abandoned North Taxiway		Super Western Inc.	uper Western Inc.		Road Companies, Inc.			Musson Bros. Inc.		Michels Road and Stone, Inc		Willkomm Excavting & Grading, Inc.		Veit & Company, Inc.		James Peterson Sons, Inc		C.W. Purpero, Inc.		Zignego Company, Inc.	
id Item Description	Quantity Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
204.0100 REMOVING CONCRETE PAVEMENT	17,000 SY	\$1.73	\$29,410.00	\$0.01	\$170.00	\$4.54	\$77,180.00	\$2.37	\$40,290.00	\$4.00	\$68,000.00	\$4.33	\$73,610.00	\$5.00	\$85,000.00	\$6.60	\$112,200.00	\$3.85	\$65,450.00	\$5.88	\$99,9
205.0100 EXCAVATION COMMON	2,000 CY	\$7.79	\$15,580.00	\$3.10	\$6,200.00	\$17.62	\$35,240.00	\$3.15	\$6,300.00	\$17.50	\$35,000.00	\$10.70	\$21,400.00	\$22.00	\$44,000.00	\$18.00	\$36,000.00	\$24.30	\$48,600.00	\$22.00	\$44,0
C105.010 MOBILIZATION (10% MAXIMUM OF ALTERNATIVE A)	1 EACH	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,350.00	\$5,350.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$7,550.00	\$7,550.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$31,750.00	\$31,750.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$1.00	
629.0210 FERTILIZER TYPE B	10 CWT	\$79.80	\$798.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$48.12	\$481.20	\$76.50	\$765.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$76.50	\$765.00	\$85.00	\$850.00	\$76.50	\$765.00	\$153.00	\$1,530.00	\$75.00	\$
630.0120 SEEDING MIXTURE NO. 20	400 LB	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$12.00	\$4,800.00	\$6.70	\$2,680.00	\$7.74	\$3,096.00	\$12.00	\$4,800.00	\$7.75	\$3,100.00	\$9.00	\$3,600.00	\$7.75	\$3,100.00	\$9.60	\$3,840.00	\$8.25	\$3,
690.0250 SAWING CONCRETE	100 LF	\$3.53	\$353.00	\$1.70	\$170.00	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$7.70	\$770.00	\$2.95	\$295.00	\$2.95	\$295.00	\$3.25	\$325.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$10.00	\$1,
X643.010 AIRPORT CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROL	1 LS	\$12,250.00	\$12,250.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,350.21	\$5,350.21	\$12,250.00	\$12,250.00	\$12,250.00	\$12,250.00	\$18,326.00	\$18,326.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,350.21	\$5,350.21	\$25,915.00	\$25,915.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,
P646.010 MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF HAUL ROADS	1 LS	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$945.02	\$945.02	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,
X646.020 MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF AIRPORT HAUL ROADS	1 LS	\$1,971.34	\$1,971.34	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$69,451.35	\$69,451.35	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$64,300.00	\$64,300.00	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,
L108.101 LOCATE AND PROTECT EXISTING CIRCUITS	1 LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,850.00	\$3,850.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$6,250.00	\$6,250.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,
ALTERNATE A - Remo	ve Abandoned North Taxiway		\$75,062.35		\$54,840.01		\$200,377.78		\$67,324.00		\$197,196.00		\$175,996.00		\$180,775.00		\$227,015.21		\$179,235.00		\$225,51

TAL BASE BID - Realign Silvernail Road and Utilities		\$	64,140,337.80		\$4,304,413.47		\$4,163,586.76	\$	4,404,997.12	\$	4,338,184.00		\$4,414,750.00	\$4	4,571,007.58	\$4	4,825,441.26		\$5,027,014.60		\$5,040,195.16
ALTERNATE A - Remove A	Abandoned North Taxiway		\$75,062.35		\$54,840.01		\$200,377.78		\$67,324.00		\$197,196.00		\$175,996.00	·	\$180,775.00		\$227,015.21		\$179,235.00		\$225,511.0
L108.101 LOCATE AND PROTECT EXISTING CIRCUITS	1 LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,850.00	\$3,850.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$6,250.00	\$6,250.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500
X646.020 MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF AIRPORT HAUL ROADS	1 LS	\$1,971.34	\$1,971.34	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$69,451.35	\$69,451.35	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$64,300.00	\$64,300.00	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,00
P646.010 MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF HAUL ROADS	1 LS	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$945.02	\$945.02	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,0
X643.010 AIRPORT CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROL	1 LS	\$12,250.00	\$12,250.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,350.21	\$5,350.21	\$12,250.00	\$12,250.00	\$12,250.00	\$12,250.00	\$18,326.00	\$18,326.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,350.21	\$5,350.21	\$25,915.00	\$25,915.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,00
690.0250 SAWING CONCRETE	100 LF	\$3.53	\$353.00	\$1.70	\$170.00	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$7.70	\$770.00	\$2.95	\$295.00	\$2.95	\$295.00	\$3.25	\$325.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$10.00	\$1,00
630.0120 SEEDING MIXTURE NO. 20	400 LB	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$12.00	\$4,800.00	\$6.70	\$2,680.00	\$7.74	\$3,096.00	\$12.00	\$4,800.00	\$7.75	\$3,100.00	\$9.00	\$3,600.00	\$7.75	\$3,100.00	\$9.60	\$3,840.00	\$8.25	\$3,30
629.0210 FERTILIZER TYPE B	10 CWT	\$79.80	\$798.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$48.12	\$481.20	\$76.50	\$765.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$76.50	\$765.00	\$85.00	\$850.00	\$76.50	\$765.00	\$153.00	\$1,530.00	\$75.00	\$750

\$67,324.00

\$4,472,321.12

\$197,196.00

\$4,535,380.00

\$175,996.00

\$4,590,746.00

\$180,775.00

\$4,751,782.58

\$227,015.21

\$5,052,456.47

\$179,235.00

\$5,206,249.60

\$225,511.00

\$5,265,706.16

\$200,377.78

\$4,363,964.54

\$54,840.01

\$4,359,253.48

TOTAL ALTERNATE A - Remove Abandoned North Taxiway

TOTAL of the Highlighted above

\$75,062.35

\$4,215,400.15